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LA GRANGE AUX 

ORMES

18 mars 2017

METZ CHERISEY

29avril 2017

SARREBOURG

13 mai 2017

FAULQUEMONT

10 juin 2017
TOTAL

Diff. /

précédent

Diff. /

1er

1 2 ASPTT CA2M 92 90 91 0 273

2 4 BANQUE KOLB 83 100 90 0 273 0 0

3 3 ASPTT NANCY 87 94 81 0 262 11 11

4 1 2F OPEN JS 54 89 93 78 0 260 2 13

5 6 CRAM 79 86 94 0 259 1 14

6 7 ELECTRO GAZ 78 91 89 0 258 1 15

7 15 UEM SPORTS 79 76 81 0 236 22 37

8 8 HONEYWELL 66 93 77 0 236 0 37

9 10 NSG GREEN 76 85 75 0 236 0 37

10 12 RAVENEL 31 84 74 0 189 47 84

11 13 SOVAB 76 91 0 0 167 22 106

12 9 HOSPITALIER NANCY 32 0 0 0 32 135 241

13 11 PAVATEX 16 0 0 0 16 16 257

14 5 BANQUE POPULAIRE 0 0 0 0 0 16 273

15 14 TREMERY 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

18 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

21 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

22 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

24 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

26 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

27 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

29 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 273

31 31 0 0 0 273

32 32 0 0 0 273

RESULTATS PROVISOIRES


